United States Postal Service®

INDUSTRYALERT

February 2, 2021

Southern Area – Houston District Office Temporarily Closed – League City

EFFECTIVE: Wednesday, February 3, 2021 from 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

The following Post Office will be temporarily closed for retail services due to a scheduled power outage and will resume services on Thursday, February 4, 2021.

League City Post Office

240 W. Galveston League City, TX 77573

Only Retail operations for the (League City) Post Office has been directed to the following alternate locations.

• Webster Station

17077 N. Texas Ave. Webster, TX 77598 Hours: Mon – Fri 8:00 am – 4:00 pm

Dickinson Post Office

2515 Termini St. Dickinson, TX 77539 Hours Mon – Fri 8:30 am – 4:30 pm

Seabrook Station

1600 Main St. Seabrook, TX 77586 Hours Mon- Fri 8:30 am – 4:30 pm

Friendswood Post Office

310 Morningside Dr. Friendswood, TX 77546 Hours Mon – Fri 8:00 am – 5:30 pm

###

Industry Engagement & Outreach/USPS Marketing

To subscribe or unsubscribe to Industry Alerts, please hit reply and send us your request. Or mail your request to:

Attn: Industry Engagement & Outreach

475 L'Enfant Plaza, RM 4411

Washington DC 20260

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our privacy policies, visit www.usps.com/privacypolicy